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	 Giornata 1
	1°
	SET
	2°
	SET

	GASPERINI CRISTIAN
	CORBETTA ANGELO
	29
	50
	28
	50

	NADERY ALESSANDRO
	GALLI ALEX
	30
	50
	50
	29

	PERUCHETTI GIUSEPPE
	MINOCCHERI IURI
	18
	50
	11
	50

	ANDRUCCIOLI ALBERTO
	ROSA ENRICO
	50
	44
	50
	15

	SANDRINI CARLO
	DE ANTONIS ANDREA
	31
	50
	26
	50

	LUGLI GIANNI
	TURRONI LORENZO
	40
	50
	50
	24

	RIPOSO
	RICCI DANIELE
	
	
	
	

	PALAZZESI ANDREA
	STELLA ALESSANDRO
	50
	36
	50
	48


	 
	Giornata 2 
	1°
	SET
	2°
	SET

	MINOCCHERI IURI
	ANDRUCCIOLI ALBERTO
	47
	50
	50
	39

	DE ANTONIS ANDREA
	TURRONI LORENZO
	9
	50
	50
	1

	SANDRINI CARLO
	NADERY ALESSANDRO
	36
	50
	45
	50

	PERUCHETTI GIUSEPPE
	RIPOSO
	
	
	
	

	RICCI DANIELE
	STELLA ALESSANDRO
	33
	50
	50
	17

	CORBETTA ANGELO
	GALLI ALEX
	50
	25
	0
	50

	LUGLI GIANNI
	ROSA ENRICO
	50
	48
	5
	50

	PALAZZESI ANDREA
	GASPERINI CRISTIAN
	46
	50
	50
	44


	Giornata 3
	


	 
	 
	1°
	SET
	2°
	SET

	ROSA ENRICO
	GASPERINI CRISTIAN
	50
	18
	43
	50

	TURRONI LORENZO
	PALAZZESI ANDREA
	19
	50
	50
	17

	NADERY ALESSANDRO
	DE ANTONIS ANDREA
	50
	43
	41
	50

	SANDRINI CARLO
	ANDRUCCIOLI ALBERTO
	50
	46
	10
	50

	RICCI DANIELE
	LUGLI GIANNI
	50
	16
	50
	13

	STELLA ALESSANDRO
	MINOCCHERI IURI
	50
	47
	25
	50

	GALLI ALEX
	PERUCHETTI GIUSEPPE
	49
	50
	29
	50

	CORBETTA ANGELO
	RIPOSO
	
	
	
	


	Giornata 4
	17/12/2022


	 
	 
	1°
	SET
	2°
	SET

	GASPERINI CRISTIAN
	SANDRINI CARLO
	50
	25
	33
	50

	ROSA ENRICO
	PALAZZESI ANDREA
	5
	50
	50
	48

	TURRONI LORENZO
	RICCI DANIELE
	50
	48
	37
	50

	NADERY ALESSANDRO
	CORBETTA ANGELO
	41
	50
	26
	50

	ANDRUCCIOLI ALBERTO
	PERUCHETTI GIUSEPPE
	51
	13
	31
	50

	STELLA ALESSANDRO
	DE ANTONIS ANDREA
	50
	49
	50
	49

	GALLI ALEX
	MINOCCHERI IURI
	40
	50
	12
	50

	RIPOSO
	LUGLI GIANNI
	
	
	
	


	 
	 Giornata 5
	1°
	SET
	2°
	SET

	MINOCCHERI IURI
	ROSA ENRICO
	46
	50
	50
	29

	GASPERINI CRISTIAN
	STELLA ALESSANDRO
	17
	50
	11
	50

	DE ANTONIS ANDREA
	CORBETTA ANGELO
	50
	42
	50
	47

	PERUCHETTI GIUSEPPE
	TURRONI LORENZO
	46
	50
	50
	34

	SANDRINI CARLO
	GALLI ALEX
	50
	38
	50
	16

	LUGLI GIANNI
	ANDRUCCIOLI ALBERTO
	50
	46
	15
	50

	RIPOSO
	NADERY ALESSANDRO
	
	
	
	

	PALAZZESI ANDREA
	RICCI DANIELE
	22
	50
	44
	50


Classifica Master Boccette 2022 /2023 dopo 1° Tappa
	 
	G
	P
	V
	N
	P
	Punti

FATTI
	Punti

SUBITI
	PUNTI

	MINOCCHERI Iuri
	5
	9
	2
	3
	0
	490
	324
	9

	DE ANTONIS Andrea
	5
	8
	2
	2
	1
	450
	388
	8

	STELLA Alessandro
	5
	8
	2
	2
	1
	426
	406
	8

	RICCI Daniele
	4
	8
	2
	2
	0
	381
	249
	8

	ANDRUCCIOLI Alberto
	5
	7
	1
	4
	0
	463
	344
	7

	CORBETTA Angelo
	4
	7
	2
	1
	1
	339
	299
	7

	PALAZZESI Andrea
	5
	6
	1
	3
	1
	427
	402
	6

	SANDRINI Carlo
	5
	5
	1
	2
	2
	373
	433
	5

	TURRONI Lorenzo
	5
	5
	0
	5
	0
	365
	410
	5

	NADERY Alessandro
	4
	5
	1
	2
	1
	338
	353
	5

	PERUCHETTI Giuseppe
	4
	5
	1
	2
	1
	288
	344
	5

	ROSA Enrico
	5
	4
	0
	4
	1
	384
	417
	4

	GASPERINI Cristian
	5
	3
	0
	3
	2
	330
	464
	3

	LUGLI Gianni
	4
	3
	0
	3
	1
	239
	368
	3

	GALLI Alex
	5
	2
	0
	2
	3
	338
	430
	2


